
1 Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc
Team Score History - 2014 Winter

No.: 1 Tigers C Grade - Firsts   

        PLAYED AGAINST   Games RESULT TEAM FOR AGNST Runs

Date Rd H/A Team No. FOR AGNST Played Win Draw Loss AVERAG. Cumm Cumm AVE

3-4/5/14 1 H Greenway 6 1 12 1 Yes .000 1 12 .077

10-11/5/14 2 H West Sydney 2 4 6 2 Yes .000 5 18 .217

17-18/5/14 3 A Sydney University 3 4 15 3 Yes .000 9 33 .214

24-25/5/14 4 H North Ryde RSL 4 5 8 4 Yes .000 14 41 .255

31/5-1/6/14 5 A Marrickville 5 3 8 5 Yes .000 17 49 .258

7-8/6/14 6 A Greenway 6 4 12 6 Yes .000 21 61 .256

14-15/6/14 7 A West Sydney 2 4 8 7 Yes .000 25 69 .266

21-22/6/14 8 H Sydney University 3 0 16 8 Yes .000 25 85 .227

28-29/6/14 9 A North Ryde RSL 4 10 13 9 Yes .000 35 98 .263

5-6/7/14 10 H Marrickville 5 3 12 10 Yes .000 38 110 .257

12-13/7/14 11 H Greenway 6 9 13 11 Yes .000 47 123 .276

19-20/7/14 12 H West Sydney 2 3 12 12 Yes .000 50 135 .270

26-17/7/14 13 A Sydney University 3 wo wo 12 .000 50 135 .270

2-3/8/14 14 H North Ryde RSL 4 9 20 13 Yes .000 59 155 .276

9-10/8/14 15 A Marrickville 5 0 9 14 Yes .000 59 164 .265

The Bottom Line

Number of Wins 59

Number of Losses 14 164

Number of Draws Win/Loss Average .000

Games Played 14 Runs For/Against Average .265

Runs For

Runs Against

Codes: NG = No Game, WO = Wash Out, NR = Score Not Reported, FR = Score Never Reported, Def = Game Deferred



2 Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc
Team Score History - 2014 Winter

No.: 2 West Sydney C Grade - Firsts   

        PLAYED AGAINST   Games RESULT TEAM FOR AGNST Runs

Date Rd H/A Team No. FOR AGNST Played Win Draw Loss AVERAG. Cumm Cumm AVE

3-4/5/14 1 H Marrickville 5 11 6 1 Yes 1.000 11 6 .647

10-11/5/14 2 A Tigers 1 6 4 2 Yes 1.000 17 10 .630

17-18/5/14 3 H Greenway 6 7 9 3 Yes .667 24 19 .558

24-25/5/14 4 H Sydney University 3 7 2 4 Yes .750 31 21 .596

31/5-1/6/14 5 A North Ryde RSL 4 7 9 5 Yes .600 38 30 .559

7-8/6/14 6 A Marrickville 5 ng ng 5 .600 38 30 .559

14-15/6/14 7 H Tigers 1 8 4 6 Yes .667 46 34 .575

21-22/6/14 8 A Greenway 6 7 5 7 Yes .714 53 39 .576

28-29/6/14 9 A Sydney University 3 8 8 8 Yes .688 61 47 .565

5-6/7/14 10 H North Ryde RSL 4 16 4 9 Yes .722 77 51 .602

12-13/7/14 11 H Marrickville 5 11 4 10 Yes .750 88 55 .615

19-20/7/14 12 A Tigers 1 12 3 11 Yes .773 100 58 .633

26-17/7/14 13 H Greenway 6 wo wo 11 .773 100 58 .633

2-3/8/14 14 H Sydney University 3 7 7 12 Yes .750 107 65 .622

9-10/8/14 15 A North Ryde RSL 4 15 2 13 Yes .769 122 67 .646

The Bottom Line

Number of Wins 9 Runs For 122

Number of Losses 2 Runs Against 67

Number of Draws 2 Win/Loss Average .769

Games Played 13 Runs For/Against Average .646

Codes: NG = No Game, WO = Wash Out, NR = Score Not Reported, FR = Score Never Reported, Def = Game Deferred



3 Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc
Team Score History - 2014 Winter

No.: 3 Sydney University C Grade - Firsts   

        PLAYED AGAINST   Games RESULT TEAM FOR AGNST Runs

Date Rd H/A Team No. FOR AGNST Played Win Draw Loss AVERAG. Cumm Cumm AVE

3-4/5/14 1 A North Ryde RSL 4 8 1 1 Yes 1.000 8 1 .889

10-11/5/14 2 A Marrickville 5 1 3 2 Yes .500 9 4 .692

17-18/5/14 3 H Tigers 1 15 4 3 Yes .667 24 8 .750

24-25/5/14 4 A West Sydney 2 2 7 4 Yes .500 26 15 .634

31/5-1/6/14 5 H Greenway 6 2 6 5 Yes .400 28 21 .571

7-8/6/14 6 H North Ryde RSL 4 22 2 6 Yes .500 50 23 .685

14-15/6/14 7 A Marrickville 5 8 5 7 Yes .571 58 28 .674

21-22/6/14 8 A Tigers 1 16 0 8 Yes .625 74 28 .725

28-29/6/14 9 H West Sydney 2 8 8 9 Yes .611 82 36 .695

5-6/7/14 10 A Greenway 6 7 6 10 Yes .650 89 42 .679

12-13/7/14 11 H North Ryde RSL 4 9 0 11 Yes .682 98 42 .700

19-20/7/14 12 H Marrickville 5 9 0 12 Yes .708 107 42 .718

26-17/7/14 13 H Tigers 1 wo wo 12 .708 107 42 .718

2-3/8/14 14 A West Sydney 2 7 7 13 Yes .692 114 49 .699

9-10/8/14 15 H Greenway 6 15 9 14 Yes .714 129 58 .690

The Bottom Line

Number of Wins 9 Runs For 129

Number of Losses 3 Runs Against 58

Number of Draws 2 Win/Loss Average .714

Games Played 14 Runs For/Against Average .690

Codes: NG = No Game, WO = Wash Out, NR = Score Not Reported, FR = Score Never Reported, Def = Game Deferred



4 Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc
Team Score History - 2014 Winter

No.: 4 North Ryde RSL C Grade - Firsts   

        PLAYED AGAINST   Games RESULT TEAM FOR AGNST Runs

Date Rd H/A Team No. FOR AGNST Played Win Draw Loss AVERAG. Cumm Cumm AVE

3-4/5/14 1 H Sydney University 3 1 8 1 Yes .000 1 8 .111

10-11/5/14 2 A Greenway 6 3 6 2 Yes .000 4 14 .222

17-18/5/14 3 H Marrickville 5 7 3 3 Yes .333 11 17 .393

24-25/5/14 4 A Tigers 1 8 5 4 Yes .500 19 22 .463

31/5-1/6/14 5 H West Sydney 2 9 7 5 Yes .600 28 29 .491

7-8/6/14 6 A Sydney University 3 2 22 6 Yes .500 30 51 .370

14-15/6/14 7 H Greenway 6 4 12 7 Yes .429 34 63 .351

21-22/6/14 8 H Marrickville 5 3 11 8 Yes .375 37 74 .333

28-29/6/14 9 H Tigers 1 13 10 9 Yes .444 50 84 .373

5-6/7/14 10 A West Sydney 2 4 16 10 Yes .400 54 100 .351

12-13/7/14 11 A Sydney University 3 0 9 11 Yes .364 54 109 .331

19-20/7/14 12 A Greenway 6 0 9 12 Yes .333 54 118 .314

26-17/7/14 13 A Marrickville 5 wo wo 12 .333 54 118 .314

2-3/8/14 14 A Tigers 1 20 9 13 Yes .385 74 127 .368

9-10/8/14 15 H West Sydney 2 2 15 14 Yes .357 76 142 .349

The Bottom Line

Number of Wins 5 Runs For 76

Number of Losses 9 Runs Against 142

Number of Draws Win/Loss Average .357

Games Played 14 Runs For/Against Average .349

Codes: NG = No Game, WO = Wash Out, NR = Score Not Reported, FR = Score Never Reported, Def = Game Deferred



5 Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc
Team Score History - 2014 Winter

No.: 5 Marrickville C Grade - Firsts   

        PLAYED AGAINST   Games RESULT TEAM FOR AGNST Runs

Date Rd H/A Team No. FOR AGNST Played Win Draw Loss AVERAG. Cumm Cumm AVE

3-4/5/14 1 A West Sydney 2 6 11 1 Yes .000 6 11 .353

10-11/5/14 2 H Sydney University 3 3 1 2 Yes .500 9 12 .429

17-18/5/14 3 A North Ryde RSL 4 3 7 3 Yes .333 12 19 .387

24-25/5/14 4 H Greenway 6 0 12 4 Yes .250 12 31 .279

31/5-1/6/14 5 H Tigers 1 8 3 5 Yes .400 20 34 .370

7-8/6/14 6 H West Sydney 2 ng ng 5 .400 20 34 .370

14-15/6/14 7 H Sydney University 3 5 8 6 Yes .333 25 42 .373

21-22/6/14 8 A North Ryde RSL 4 11 3 7 Yes .429 36 45 .444

28-29/6/14 9 A Greenway 6 2 12 8 Yes .375 38 57 .400

5-6/7/14 10 A Tigers 1 12 3 9 Yes .444 50 60 .455

12-13/7/14 11 A West Sydney 2 4 11 10 Yes .400 54 71 .432

19-20/7/14 12 A Sydney University 3 0 9 11 Yes .364 54 80 .403

26-17/7/14 13 H North Ryde RSL 4 wo wo 11 .364 54 80 .403

2-3/8/14 14 A Greenway 6 5 6 12 Yes .333 59 86 .407

9-10/8/14 15 H Tigers 1 9 0 13 Yes .385 68 86 .442

The Bottom Line

Number of Wins 5 Runs For 68

Number of Losses 8 Runs Against 86

Number of Draws Win/Loss Average .385

Games Played 13 Runs For/Against Average .442

Codes: NG = No Game, WO = Wash Out, NR = Score Not Reported, FR = Score Never Reported, Def = Game Deferred



6 Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc
Team Score History - 2014 Winter

No.: 6 Greenway C Grade - Firsts   

        PLAYED AGAINST   Games RESULT TEAM FOR AGNST Runs

Date Rd H/A Team No. FOR AGNST Played Win Draw Loss AVERAG. Cumm Cumm AVE

3-4/5/14 1 A Tigers 1 12 1 1 Yes 1.000 12 1 .923

10-11/5/14 2 H North Ryde RSL 4 6 3 2 Yes 1.000 18 4 .818

17-18/5/14 3 A West Sydney 2 9 7 3 Yes 1.000 27 11 .711

24-25/5/14 4 A Marrickville 5 12 0 4 Yes 1.000 39 11 .780

31/5-1/6/14 5 A Sydney University 3 6 2 5 Yes 1.000 45 13 .776

7-8/6/14 6 H Tigers 1 12 4 6 Yes 1.000 57 17 .770

14-15/6/14 7 A North Ryde RSL 4 12 4 7 Yes 1.000 69 21 .767

21-22/6/14 8 H West Sydney 2 5 7 8 Yes .875 74 28 .725

28-29/6/14 9 H Marrickville 5 12 2 9 Yes .889 86 30 .741

5-6/7/14 10 H Sydney University 3 6 7 10 Yes .800 92 37 .713

12-13/7/14 11 A Tigers 1 13 9 11 Yes .818 105 46 .695

19-20/7/14 12 H North Ryde RSL 4 9 0 12 Yes .833 114 46 .713

26-17/7/14 13 A West Sydney 2 wo wo 12 .833 114 46 .713

2-3/8/14 14 H Marrickville 5 6 5 13 Yes .846 120 51 .702

9-10/8/14 15 A Sydney University 3 9 15 14 Yes .786 129 66 .662

The Bottom Line

Number of Wins 11 Runs For 129

Number of Losses 3 Runs Against 66

Number of Draws Win/Loss Average .786

Games Played 14 Runs For/Against Average .662

Codes: NG = No Game, WO = Wash Out, NR = Score Not Reported, FR = Score Never Reported, Def = Game Deferred


